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March 28 Close % Change
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Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

JWEL
GMIN
EMA
ACO.X
0GC
GWO
CU
FTS
DOL
GEl

Return

3.63%
3.25%
1.84%
1.81%
1.72%
1.43%
1.35%
1.23%
1.09%
1.07%

Top 10 Decliners

Constituent Return
AYA -15.76%
BTO -8.59%
EFR -6.61%
ERO -6.31%
TFII -6.16%
QSR -6.10%
NXE -6.08%
TLRY -5.94%
IVN -5.92%
SHOP -5.71%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 415,624,336 Daily Volume 201,111,120
Daily Value $15,133,121,516 Daily Value $7,322,923,201
Daily Trades 1,046,121 Average Trade Size 369
Daily Symbols Traded 2,125 % TSX Volume 48.39 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
TRP
CM
POW
TD
BTO
BNS
CVE
SuU
PPL
AC
HND
MFC
WCP
RY
SOBO
GWO
XU
BMO
ESM

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XU
ZEB
XEG
QQu
DLR
QQD
HOD
SPXU
TSLA

TSX Volume

21,330,309
12,702,654
11,790,055
9,445,910
9,035,156
8,961,697
8,450,541
6,372,206
6,190,454
5,218,674
5,111,873
5,088,446
4,718,259
4,476,928
3,935,914
3,918,075
3,898,578
3,866,137
3,829,261
3,609,450

$1,397,261,477

Market Volume
5,088,446
3,866,137
2,295,402
1,646,564
1,412,312
1,369,628
1,004,373

871,438
713,157
665,980

TSX Value

$932,580,414
$873,978,448
$950,203,764
$486,286,830
$781,164,271
$37,358,846
$578,874,069
$126,030,889
$339,893,650
$298,172,117
$72,986,096
$27,495,299
$208,094,973
$41,678,071
$634,206,912
$146,710,777
$215,166,721
$145,668,638
$523,123,845
$332,818

51,012,022

107,570

Market Value
$27,495,299
$145,668,638
$92,161,026
$28,689,786
$27,747,445
$20,015,471
$12,160,289
$5,364,392
$16,246,492
$16,008,219

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CM
CNQ
TRP
TD
RY
BNS
BMO
POW
SuU
SHOP
PPL
NA
CP
GWO
MFC
ENB
CSuU
AEM
SOBO
BN

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
VFV
HXT
ZSP
XSP
XEG
QQuU
HND
CASH

TSX Volume

11,790,055
21,330,309
12,702,654
9,035,156
3,935,914
8,450,541
3,829,261
9,445,910
6,190,454
2,201,428
5,218,674
2,116,451
2,160,906
3,898,578
4,718,259
2,971,591
39,877
1,117,953
3,918,075
1,958,062

Market Volume
3,866,137
2,295,402

533,492
604,880
446,389
512,728
1,646,564
1,412,312
5,088,446
546,806

TSX Value

$950,203,764
$932,580,414
$873,978,448
$781,164,271
$634,206,912
$578,874,069
$523,123,845
$486,286,830
$339,893,650
$306,443,633
$298,172,117
$252,578,989
$216,108,540
$215,166,721
$208,094,973
$188,993,823
$183,326,090
$172,700,310
$146,710,777
$146,161,889

$12,989
474

1,070

Market Value
$145,668,638
$92,161,026
$75,891,439
$39,636,114
$39,152,650
$29,794,362
$28,689,786
$27,747,445
$27,495,299
$27,386,559



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,513 1,044,608
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 40,086,200 CNQ 18,004,300
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 37,617,600 TRP 10,580,500
TD SECURITIES INC. 16,690,000 CM 9,265,600
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 14,520,900 POW 8,017,200
INSTINET CANADA LTD. 13,378,900 TD 5,858,900
Daily Volume 140,077,541 Daily Volume 72,162,195
Daily Value $69,669,423 Daily Value $41,954,417

Daily Trades 35,462 Average Trade Size 4,051
Daily Symbols Traded 1,024 % TSXV Volume 51.52%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
SIG 4,098,441 $2,038,645 ARTG 360,973 $6,118,443
NFG 2,263,095 $4,023,701 TOl 37,944 $5,467,348
RPX 2,086,500 $239,948 NFG 2,263,095 $4,023,701
FOR 2,045,678 $717,753 FDR 444,474 $2,608,703
CDPR 2,033,543 $638,862 SIG 4,098,441 $2,038,645
OCG 1,864,188 $391,902 MAU 639,589 $2,003,108
WRLG 1,859,023 $1,116,195 HIVE 862,019 $1,882,488
GSHR 1,824,352 $585,774 LMN 29,320 $1,219,008
SPC 1,720,700 $58,835 EU 599,719 $1,146,195
APGO 1,621,945 $585,582 WRLG 1,859,023 $1,116,195
GSVR 1,380,820 $261,531 SGD 96,333 $823,576
SURG 1,372,342 $205,776 ZDC 274,154 $814,275
VRR 1,357,850 $33,946 GOT 434,913 $734,340
GXU 1,349,269 $60,896 ITR 401,266 $730,666
REC 1,305,511 $112,835 PWM 623,834 $726,109
AISX 1,296,500 $45,383 TAU 805,279 $722,774
AAG 1,279,655 $698,514 FOR 2,045,678 $717,753
TUK 1,266,000 $119,925 AAG 1,279,655 $698,514
SCcz 1,155,538 $612,468 PNPN 444,301 $645,660
RAK 1,121,730 $244,249 PNG 256,593 $643,874

Volume 34,137,170 Daily Trades 154,684

Value 1,230,428,935 Daily Symbols Traded 1,427



